LP 40 - Wertung -

StandNr: 14

MALSCH, Max #999903981

Junioren mannlich

StartNr: 102
10. Februar 2024 17:16

Tharinger Schitzenbund e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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3041 (39.), 3015 (4.), 2269 (40.)

80.7 (10.), 147.8 (37.), 187.8 (3.)

0.41 mm rechts, 2.90 mm tief

10.30, horizontal: 8.91, vertikal: 11.52

Serie 1:
101 #
9.0¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3 ¥
89X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
831
8.8 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.0~
10.0 7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.7*
9.7X% 8.7 4

80.7 (10.), 187.8 (3.), 438.0 (2.)
4.91 mm links, 1.10 mm hoch
9.61, horizontal: 5.03, vertikal: 12.63

10.1 = 8.7¥
9.3~ 10.2~

525.2 (11.), 585.6 (18.), 681.5 (12.)
4.51 mm links, 2.70 mm tief
9.33, horizontal: 8.82, vertikal: 9.82

9.2~ 8214
8.8~7 9.4~

275.4 (25.), 356.0 (24.), 589.7 (29.)
5.98 mm rechts, 2.04 mm tief
10.50, horizontal: 7.40, vertikal: 12.87

9.0 4 10.5*
10.8* 9.4

147.8 (37.), 338.6 (33.), 743.7 (36.)
5.12 mm rechts, 7.99 mm tief
9.33, horizontal: 8.25, vertikal: 10.31

9.1+
10.0 ¥

10.5*
10.2+«

9.3/¥
7.1

109~

8.7¥
8.5~

10.6*
8.3

9.4~
8.14




